
‐‐Members are appointed by the chairs of University Committee and Academic Staff Council 
‐‐Two‐year terms, appointed on a staggered‐year basis 

2014‐2015 UW‐Extension Ethics Committee Membership 
 

Governance Group / Membership  Term Ends 

 
Academic Staff Council 
     Lori Skelton 
     Broadcasting & Media Innovations 
     skelton@wpr.org 
     608‐263‐5653 
 
     Ryan Anderson 
     Continuing Education, Outreach and E‐Learning 
     ryan.anderson@uwex.edu  
     608‐265‐3891 
 

 
 

September 30, 2015 
 

 
 
 

September 30, 2016 

 
University Committee 
     Jeff Hoffman 
     Cooperative Extension 
     jeff.hoffman@ces.uwex.edu 
     920‐386‐3790 
 
     Craig Saxe 
     Cooperative Extension 
     craig.saxe@ces.uwex.edu  
     608‐847‐9329 
   

 
 

September 30, 2017 
 
 
 
 

September 30, 2016 

 
Staff to the Committee 
     Andrea Cool 
     andrea.cool@uwex.edu  
     608‐262‐4387 
 
     Judy Ballweg 
     Judy.ballweg@uwex.edu 
     608‐890‐3158 
 

 
 
 

 


